
IMRC MM SR 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

29 – 31. 05. 2015 // Pannónia-Ring (HUN) 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
13 
22 

7 
8 

52 
14 
53 
57 

2 
26 
47 
96 
64 
28 
40 
37 
17 

171 
129 

11 
74 
59 

131 
99 
8_ 
41 

Name 
GBELEC Martin 
GNANI Gabriele 
SETTIMO Nicola 
TORRINI Manuel 
KONIG Oliver 
LACZKO Máté 
SVOBODA Petr 
BEZULSKI Marceli 
LIKAR Gregor 
KOSMAC Andrej 
LAMICH Radek 
PETRIC Denis 
SOMMER Helmut 
VRANA Marek 
ZIDARIC Mirko 
KUCERA Roman 
PUSKAR Michal 
WERNER Eduard 
MILOTIC Alex 
RAKIC Djordje 
MALIK Robert 
BLUSK Vladimír 
HARANTA Filip 
DOBROCKY Andrej 
STREDA Jan 
FRUHAUF Roman 

FMN 
ACCR 
FMI 
FMI 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
AMZS 
HMS 
ACCR 
HMS 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
HMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
FMI 
MSS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

Nat 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
SLO 
ITA 
CZE 
CRO 
AUT 
CZE 
CRO 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
ITA 
SRB 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

Competitor 
Ariane racing factory 
Alien Technology 
Bierreti Racing 
Bierreti Racing 
FiveTwo racing by Lukas Pesek 
MW Performance 
RS technology 
BEZYL Racing Team 
MK Veteran 
MK MATULJI RACING 
brainracing.eu 
MK KRIZEVCI 
Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 

Motoclubbalaz 

MP Furtom 
Team Alpe Adria 
Motostars 

RC Zahorak 
LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 
LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 
Deutscher-Orden.cz 

Bike 
Ariane 3 
Gnani GP 
Honda 
RMU 
Moriwaki 
Moriwaki 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Sohoka 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Sherko 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
STOCK 250 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
SAWA 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Mitas 
Pirelli 
P 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 
3 
8 
4 
11 
5 
7 
11 
7 
8 
8 
10 
4 
9 
8 
9 
7 
6 
1 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
9 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
2:03.826 
2:06.112 
2:09.117 
2:09.388 
2:09.701 
2:09.885 
2:11.376 
2:11.639 
2:13.673 
2:19.360 
2:20.030 
2:22.331 
2:23.196 
2:23.217 
2:23.921 
2:25.144 
2:27.101 
2:27.521 
2:27.861 
2:28.638 
2:28.710 
2:30.939 
2:31.613 
2:36.296 
2:36.414 
2:44.397 

Diff 

2.286 
5.291 
5.562 
5.875 
6.059 
7.550 
7.813 
9.847 

15.534 
16.204 
18.505 
19.370 
19.391 
20.095 
21.318 
23.275 
23.695 
24.035 
24.812 
24.884 
27.113 
27.787 
32.470 
32.588 
40.571 

Best Speed 
137,806 
135,308 
132,159 
131,882 
131,564 
131,378 
129,887 
129,627 
127,655 
122,445 
121,860 
119,890 
119,165 
119,148 
118,565 
117,566 
116,002 
115,672 
115,406 
114,802 
114,747 
113,052 
112,550 
109,177 
109,095 
103,798 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.05.30. 11:01:04 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:30:00 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 10:30 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
13 GBELEC Martin 

2:03.826

 1 2
22 GNANI Gabriele 

2:06.112

 1 3
7 SETTIMO Nicola 

2:09.117

 2 4
8 TORRINI Manuel 

2:09.388

 2 5
52 KONIG Oliver 

2:09.701

 2 6
14 LACZKO Máté 

2:09.885

 3 7
53 SVOBODA Petr 

2:11.376

 3 8
57 BEZULSKI Marceli 

2:11.639

 3 9
2 LIKAR Gregor 

2:13.673

 4 10
64 SOMMER Helmut 

2:23.196

 4 11
37 KUCERA Roman 

2:25.144

 4 12

 5 13 5 14 5 15

 6 16 6 17 6 18

 7 19
26 KOSMAC Andrej 

2:19.360

 7 20
47 LAMICH Radek 

2:20.030

 7 21
96 PETRIC Denis 

2:22.331

 8 22
28 VRANA Marek 

2:23.217

 8 23
40 ZIDARIC Mirko 

2:23.921

 8 24
17 PUSKAR Michal 

2:27.101

 9 25
171 WERNER Eduard 

2:27.521

 9 26
129 MILOTIC Alex 

2:27.861

 9 27
11 RAKIC Djordje 

2:28.638

 10 28
74 MALIK Robert 

2:28.710

 10 29
59 BLUSK Vladimír 

2:30.939

 10 30
131 HARANTA Filip 

2:31.613

Printed: 2015.05.30. 11:35:29 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 14:05 

Page 1/2 



 11 31
99 DOBROCKY Andrej 

2:36.296

 11 32
8_ STREDA Jan 

2:36.414

 11 33
41 FRUHAUF Roman 

2:44.397

Printed: 2015.05.30. 11:35:29 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 14:05 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 

No. 

57 

47 
28 

171 
17 
59 
74 

131 
99 

8 

41 

Name 

BEZULSKI Marceli 

LAMICH Radek 
VRANA Marek 
WERNER Eduard 
PUSKAR Michal 
BLUSK Vladimír 
MALIK Robert 
HARANTA Filip 
DOBROCKY Andrej 
STREDA Jan 

FRUHAUF Roman 

FMN 

PZM 

ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

SMF 

Nat 

POL 

CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 

Competitor 

BEZYL Racing Team 

brainracing.eu 

MP Furtom 

RC Zahorak 

LOTTE EUROPE RACIN
LOTTE EUROPE RACIN
Deutscher-Orden.cz 

Bike 

Honda 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Mitas 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps 

6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

0.000 

14:17.534 
12:31.005 
12:33.044 
12:43.210 
12:55.630 
12:55.782 
12:58.113 
12:59.801 
13:22.147 

0.000 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:20.449 
2:24.800 
2:27.151 
2:29.773 
2:32.364 
2:31.772 
2:32.524 
2:31.379 
2:37.344 

oints 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

119,394 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.449 

Best Speed 

121,496 

Best Lap by 

47 - LAMICH Radek 

Printed: 2015.05.30. 14:55:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:06:16 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 14:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

No. 
13 
52 
53 
14 

2 
57 
59 
28 
96 
47 
40 
64 
99 

171 
131 
26 
8_ 
74 
17 
41 

7 
8 

11 
22 
37 

129 

Name 
GBELEC Martin 
KONIG Oliver 
SVOBODA Petr 
LACZKO Máté 
LIKAR Gregor 
BEZULSKI Marceli 
BLUSK Vladimír 
VRANA Marek 
PETRIC Denis 
LAMICH Radek 
ZIDARIC Mirko 
SOMMER Helmut 
DOBROCKY Andrej 
WERNER Eduard 
HARANTA Filip 
KOSMAC Andrej 
STREDA Jan 
MALIK Robert 
PUSKAR Michal 
FRUHAUF Roman 

SETTIMO Nicola 
TORRINI Manuel 
RAKIC Djordje 
GNANI Gabriele 
KUCERA Roman 
MILOTIC Alex 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
AMZS 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
HMS 
ACCR 
HMS 
OAMTC 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
HMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

FMI 
ACCR 
MSS 
FMI 
SMF 
FMI 

Nat 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
SLO 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
CRO 
CZE 
CRO 
AUT 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
ITA 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

ITA 
ITA 
SRB 
ITA 
SVK 
ITA 

Competitor 
Ariane racing factory 
FiveTwo racing by Lukas Pesek 
RS technology 
MW Performance 
MK Veteran 
BEZYL Racing Team 
RC Zahorak 

MK KRIZEVCI 
brainracing.eu 

Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 
LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 
MP Furtom 
LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 
MK MATULJI RACING 
Deutscher-Orden.cz 

Bierreti Racing 
Bierreti Racing 
Motostars 
Alien Technology 
Motoclubbalaz 
Team Alpe Adria 

Bike 
Ariane 3 
Moro 
Moriwaki 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Sohoka 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Honda 
RMU 
Aprilia 
Gnani GP 
Sherko 
Aprilia 

Class 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
125 SP 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
SAWA 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Mitas 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
P 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 
6 
8 
8 
5 
6 
2 
6 
5 
5 
7 
7 
5 
7 
4 
6 
3 
6 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
2:22.027 
2:31.947 
2:35.751 
2:36.611 
2:38.766 
2:42.505 
2:44.628 
2:50.096 
2:50.317 
2:50.573 
2:54.497 
2:57.599 
2:57.886 
3:01.624 
3:07.849 
3:10.063 
3:16.012 
3:17.120 
3:28.665 

Diff 

9.920 
13.724 
14.584 
16.739 
20.478 
22.601 
28.069 
28.290 
28.546 
32.470 
35.572 
35.859 
39.597 
45.822 
48.036 
53.985 
55.093 

1:06.638 

Best Speed 
120,146 
112,302 
109,559 
108,958 
107,479 
105,006 
103,652 
100,320 
100,190 
100,039 
97,790 
96,082 
95,927 
93,952 
90,839 
89,781 
87,056 
86,567 
81,777 

- 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
MOTO3 120% of the best laptime - 2:50.432 
STOCK 250 112% of the best laptime - 2:50.180 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 8:33:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:00:00 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 08:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

13 
22 

7 
8 

52 
14 
53 
57 

2 
26 
47 
96 
64 
28 
40 
37 
17 

171 
129 

11 
74 
59 

131 
99 
8_ 
41 

Name 

GBELEC Martin 
GNANI Gabriele 
SETTIMO Nicola 
TORRINI Manuel 
KONIG Oliver 
LACZKO Máté 
SVOBODA Petr 
BEZULSKI Marceli 
LIKAR Gregor 
KOSMAC Andrej 
LAMICH Radek 
PETRIC Denis 
SOMMER Helmut 
VRANA Marek 
ZIDARIC Mirko 
KUCERA Roman 
PUSKAR Michal 
WERNER Eduard 
MILOTIC Alex 
RAKIC Djordje 
MALIK Robert 
BLUSK Vladimír 
HARANTA Filip 
DOBROCKY Andrej 
STREDA Jan 
FRUHAUF Roman 

Nat 

CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
SLO 
ITA 
CZE 
CRO 
AUT 
CZE 
CRO 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
ITA 
SRB 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

FMN 

ACCR 
FMI 
FMI 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
AMZS 
HMS 
ACCR 
HMS 
OAMTC
ACCR 
HMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
FMI 
MSS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

Bike 

Ariane 3 
Gnani GP 
Honda 
RMU 
Moro 
Moriwaki 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Sohoka 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Sherko 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
STOCK 250 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
SAWA 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Mitas 
Pirelli 
P 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Overall BestTm 

2:03.826 
2:06.112 
2:09.117 
2:09.388 
2:09.701 
2:09.885 
2:11.376 
2:11.639 
2:13.673 
2:19.360 
2:20.030 
2:22.331 
2:23.196 
2:23.217 
2:23.921 
2:25.144 
2:27.101 
2:27.521 
2:27.861 
2:28.638 
2:28.710 
2:30.939 
2:31.613 
2:36.296 
2:36.414 
2:44.397 

Diff 

2.286 
5.291 
5.562 
5.875 
6.059 
7.550 
7.813 
9.847 

15.534 
16.204 
18.505 
19.370 
19.391 
20.095 
21.318 
23.275 
23.695 
24.035 
24.812 
24.884 
27.113 
27.787 
32.470 
32.588 
40.571 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:03.826 
2:06.112 
2:09.117 
2:09.388 
2:09.701 
2:09.885 
2:11.376 
2:11.639 
2:13.673 
2:19.360 
2:20.030 
2:22.331 
2:23.196 
2:23.217 
2:23.921 
2:25.144 
2:27.101 
2:27.521 
2:27.861 
2:28.638 
2:28.710 
2:30.939 
2:31.613 
2:36.296 
2:36.414 
2:44.397 

R2. Best Tm 

2:22.027 

2:31.947 
2:36.611 
2:35.751 
2:42.505 
2:38.766 
3:10.063 
2:50.573 
2:50.317 
2:57.599 
2:50.096 
2:54.497 

3:28.665 
3:01.624 

3:17.120 
2:44.628 
3:07.849 
2:57.886 
3:16.012 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 8:36:08 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 



OFFICIAL GRID FOR RACE2
POLE POSITION

 1 1
13 GBELEC Martin 

2:03.826

 1 2
22 G. 

2:06.112

 1 3
7 SETTIMO Nicola 

2:09.117

 1 4
8 TORRINI Manuel 

2:09.388

 2 5
52 KONIG Oliver 

2:09.701

 2 6
14 LACZKO Máté 

2:09.885

 2 7
53 SVOBODA Petr 

2:11.376

 2 8
57 B. 

2:11.639

 3 9
2 LIKAR Gregor 

2:13.673

 3 10
64 S. 

2:23.196

 3 11
37 K. 

2:25.144

 3 12

 4 13 4 14 4 15 4 16

 5 17 5 18 5 19 5 20

 6 21
26 K. 

2:19.360

 6 22
47 LAMICH Radek 

2:20.030

 6 23
96 PETRIC Denis 

2:22.331

 6 24
28 VRANA Marek 

2:23.217

 7 25
40 ZIDARIC Mirko 

2:23.921

 7 26
17 P. 

2:27.101

 7 27
171 W. 
2:27.521

 7 28
129 MILOTIC Alex 

2:27.861

 8 29
74 MALIK Robert 

2:28.710

 8 30
59 B. 

2:30.939

 8 31
131 H. 

2:31.613

 8 32
99 D. 

2:36.296

 9 33
8_ STREDA Jan 

2:36.414

 9 34
41 F. 

2:44.397

Printed: 2015.05.31. 9:45:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 12:10 



Pos 

MOTO 3 
1 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

57 

47 
28 

171 
17 
74 
59 
8_ 
41 

99 
131 

Name 

BEZULSKI Marceli 

LAMICH Radek 
VRANA Marek 
WERNER Eduard 
PUSKAR Michal 
MALIK Robert 
BLUSK Vladimír 
STREDA Jan 
FRUHAUF Roman 

DOBROCKY Andrej 
HARANTA Filip 

FMN 

PZM 

ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

SMF 
SMF 

Nat 

POL 

CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

SVK 
SVK 

Competitor 

BEZYL Racing Team 

brainracing.eu 

MP Furtom 

RC Zahorak 
Deutscher-Orden.cz 

LOTTE EUROPE RACIN
LOTTE EUROPE RACIN

Bike 

Honda 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Mitas 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 

10 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Total Tm 

22:41.367 

23:29.971 
22:08.944 
22:15.644 
22:41.701 
22:50.188 
23:04.701 
21:25.372 
21:28.049 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

2:13.684 

2:17.946 
2:22.559 
2:27.152 
2:28.005 
2:29.225 
2:31.180 
2:36.311 
2:36.664 

oints 

25 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

48.604 

Avg. Speed 

125,345 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.684 

Best Speed 

127,644 

Best Lap by 

57 - BEZULSKI Marceli 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 13:15:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:43:52 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 12:40 



Pos 

MOTO 3 
1 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

57 

47 
28 

171 
17 
74 
59 
8_ 

131 
41 
99 

Name 

BEZULSKI Marceli 

LAMICH Radek 
VRANA Marek 
WERNER Eduard 
PUSKAR Michal 
MALIK Robert 
BLUSK Vladimír 
STREDA Jan 
HARANTA Filip 
FRUHAUF Roman 
DOBROCKY Andrej 

FMN 

PZM 

ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 

POL 

CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Competitor 

BEZYL Racing Team 

brainracing.eu 

MP Furtom 

RC Zahorak 
Deutscher-Orden.cz 
LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Bike 

Honda 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Mitas 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

R1.  

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
10 
11 
7 
9 
0 
8 

R2.  

25 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
0 
8 
0 

Total points

25 

50 
40 
32 
26 
21 
21 
16 

9 
8 
8 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 13:57:48 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

IMRC points Race 1 + 2 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (120% = 2:19.880) 

No. 
92 
32 
82 
40 

427 
54 
77 
65 

666 
58 
23 
99 
51 

218 
36 

674 
111 
21 

7 
20 
25 

55 

Name 
JUHASZ David 
ROTTER Jochen 
PESEK Karel 
GYORFI Alen 
FICHTENBAUER Andreas
VISAK Ivan 
SOLLINGER Jr. Raimund
SVITOK Tomas 
TOMMASINI Luca 
ENGERISSER Josef 
PASEK Adrian 
NOVOSEL Renato 
BOCCALARI Alessandro
KREIDL Christian 
ANTOLKOVIC Nikica 
PELZL Klemens 
CSANYI Gergo 
WEINGARTNER Daniela 
CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 
PRZYBYLSKI Pawel 
LIEBMANN Jorg 

BOZIC Ante 

FMN 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
HMS 
OAMTC 
SMF 
HMS 
OAMTC 
PZM 
HMS 
HMS 
OAMTC 
HMS 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
PZM 
PZM 
OAMTC 

HMS 

Nat 
HUN 
AUT 
CZE 
HUN 
AUT 
CRO 
AUT 
SVK 
ITA 
AUT 
POL 
CRO 
ITA 
AUT 
CRO 
AUT 
HUN 
GER 
POL 
POL 
GER 

CRO 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

DRT Racing Team 
h-moto 

MK KRIZEVCI 
PSV Wels 
Slovakia Racing Team 
Street-Fighters.it 

TEAM PASEK 
Inagro Racing Team 
Bierreti Racing 
PSV Wels 
MACI RT 

H-Moto 

over9000 

1. HMK Zagreb 

Bike 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
MV Augusta
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Class 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 
7 
10 
9 
11 
9 
11 
7 
9 
9 
10 
8 
10 
10 
9 
10 
10 
10 
5 
9 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
1:56.567 
1:57.561 
1:58.032 
1:58.057 
1:58.592 
1:58.816 
1:58.995 
1:59.313 
1:59.607 
1:59.982 
2:00.715 
2:00.797 
2:01.170 
2:01.380 
2:02.100 
2:02.236 
2:02.761 
2:05.206 
2:06.706 
2:06.946 
2:13.049 

Diff 

0.994 
1.465 
1.490 
2.025 
2.249 
2.428 
2.746 
3.040 
3.415 
4.148 
4.230 
4.603 
4.813 
5.533 
5.669 
6.194 
8.639 

10.139 
10.379 
16.482 

Best Speed 
146,388 
145,150 
144,571 
144,540 
143,888 
143,617 
143,401 
143,019 
142,667 
142,221 
141,358 
141,262 
140,827 
140,583 
139,754 
139,599 
139,002 
136,287 
134,674 
134,419 
128,254 

- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.05.30. 11:29:12 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SST600 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 11:00:46 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 11:00 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
92 JUHASZ David 

1:56.567

 1 2
32 R. 

1:57.561

 1 3
82 PESEK Karel 

1:58.032

 1 4
40 GYORFI Alen 

1:58.057

 2 5
427 F. 

1:58.592

 2 6
54 VISAK Ivan 

1:58.816

 2 7
77 S. 

1:58.995

 2 8
65 SVITOK Tomas 

1:59.313

 3 9
666 T. 

1:59.607

 3 10
58 E. 

1:59.982

 3 11
23 PASEK Adrian 

2:00.715

 3 12
99 N. 

2:00.797

 4 13
51 B. 

2:01.170

 4 14
218 K. 

2:01.380

 4 15
36 A. 

2:02.100

 4 16
674 P. 

2:02.236

 5 17
111 C. 

2:02.761

 5 18
21 W. 

2:05.206

 5 19
7 C. 

2:06.706

 5 20
20 P. 

2:06.946

 6 21
25 L. 

2:13.049

 6 22
55 BOZIC Ante 

Printed: 2015.05.30. 13:05:23 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - REVISED 

SST600 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
92 
40 

111 

7 

Name 
JUHASZ David 
GYORFI Alen 
CSANYI Gergo 

CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 

PZM 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

POL 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 
h-moto 
H-Moto 

over9000 

Bike 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 

MV Augusta

Class 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 

1 

Total Tm 
23:46.236 
23:51.263 
25:23.264 

2:21.773 

Diff 

5.027 
1:37.028 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:57.649 
1:57.802 
2:03.979 

2:21.773 

oints 
25 
20 
16 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.027 

Avg. Speed 

143,572 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.649 

Best Speed 

145,042 

Best Lap by 

92 - JUHASZ David 

Printed: 2015.05.30. 15:34:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SST600 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:01:32 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 15:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

92 
32 
82 
40 

427 
54 
77 
65 

666 
58 
23 
99 
51 

218 
36 

674 
111 
21 

7 
20 
25 
55 

Name 

JUHASZ David 
ROTTER Jochen 
PESEK Karel 
GYORFI Alen 
FICHTENBAUER Andreas 
VISAK Ivan 
SOLLINGER Jr. Raimund 
SVITOK Tomas 
TOMMASINI Luca 
ENGERISSER Josef 
PASEK Adrian 
NOVOSEL Renato 
BOCCALARI Alessandro 
KREIDL Christian 
ANTOLKOVIC Nikica 
PELZL Klemens 
CSANYI Gergo 
WEINGARTNER Daniela 
CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 
PRZYBYLSKI Pawel 
LIEBMANN Jorg 
BOZIC Ante 

Nat 

HUN 
AUT 
CZE 
HUN 
AUT 
CRO 
AUT 
SVK 
ITA 
AUT 
POL 
CRO 
ITA 
AUT 
CRO 
AUT 
HUN 
GER 
POL 
POL 
GER 
CRO 

FMN 

MAMS 
OAMTC
ACCR 
MAMS 
OAMTC
HMS 
OAMTC
SMF 
HMS 
OAMTC
PZM 
HMS 
HMS 
OAMTC
HMS 
OAMTC
MAMS 
OAMTC
PZM 
PZM 
OAMTC
HMS 

Bike 

Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
MV Augusta 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Class 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Overall BestTm 

1:56.567 
1:57.561 
1:58.032 
1:58.057 
1:58.592 
1:58.816 
1:58.995 
1:59.313 
1:59.607 
1:59.982 
2:00.715 
2:00.797 
2:01.170 
2:01.380 
2:02.100 
2:02.236 
2:02.761 
2:05.206 
2:06.706 
2:06.946 
2:13.049 

Diff 

0.994 
1.465 
1.490 
2.025 
2.249 
2.428 
2.746 
3.040 
3.415 
4.148 
4.230 
4.603 
4.813 
5.533 
5.669 
6.194 
8.639 

10.139 
10.379 
16.482 

R1. Best Tm 

1:56.567 
1:57.561 
1:58.032 
1:58.057 
1:58.592 
1:58.816 
1:58.995 
1:59.313 
1:59.607 
1:59.982 
2:00.715 
2:00.797 
2:01.170 
2:01.380 
2:02.100 
2:02.236 
2:02.761 
2:05.206 
2:06.706 
2:06.946 
2:13.049 

R2. Best Tm 

2:20.357 
2:06.251 
2:14.701 
2:14.069 

2:16.772 

2:15.369 
2:12.710 

2:22.343 

2:14.164 

2:36.340 
2:57.289 
2:18.448 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 9:01:14 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SST600 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (120% = 2:31.501) 

No. 
40 
51 
54 

111 
427 
99 

666 
25 
82 
36 

7 
20 
21 
23 
32 
55 
58 
65 
77 
92 

218 
674 

Name 
GYORFI Alen 
BOCCALARI Alessandro
VISAK Ivan 
CSANYI Gergo 
FICHTENBAUER Andreas
NOVOSEL Renato 
TOMMASINI Luca 
LIEBMANN Jorg 
PESEK Karel 
ANTOLKOVIC Nikica 

CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 
PRZYBYLSKI Pawel 
WEINGARTNER Daniela 
PASEK Adrian 
ROTTER Jochen 
BOZIC Ante 
ENGERISSER Josef 
SVITOK Tomas 
SOLLINGER Jr. Raimund
JUHASZ David 
KREIDL Christian 
PELZL Klemens 

FMN 
MAMS 
HMS 
HMS 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
HMS 
HMS 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
HMS 

PZM 
PZM 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
HMS 
OAMTC 
SMF 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 

Nat 
HUN 
ITA 
CRO 
HUN 
AUT 
CRO 
ITA 
GER 
CZE 
CRO 

POL 
POL 
GER 
POL 
AUT 
CRO 
AUT 
SVK 
AUT 
HUN 
AUT 
AUT 

Competitor 
h-moto 
Bierreti Racing 
MK KRIZEVCI 
H-Moto 

Inagro Racing Team 
Street-Fighters.it 

DRT Racing Team 
MACI RT 

over9000 

TEAM PASEK 

1. HMK Zagreb 

Slovakia Racing Team 
PSV Wels 
Schmidt Racing 
PSV Wels 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

MV Augusta
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Class 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Laps 
6 
4 
7 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
5 

4 
2 

Best Tm 
2:06.251 
2:12.710 
2:14.069 
2:14.164 
2:14.701 
2:15.369 
2:16.772 
2:18.448 
2:20.357 
2:22.343 

2:36.340 
2:57.289 

Diff 

6.459 
7.818 
7.913 
8.450 
9.118 

10.521 
12.197 
14.106 
16.092 

30.089 
51.038 

Best Speed 
135,159 
128,581 
127,278 
127,188 
126,681 
126,055 
124,762 
123,252 
121,576 
119,879 

109,147 
96,250 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.05.31. 9:00:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SST600 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:31:37 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 08:30 



OFFICIAL GRID FOR RACE2POLE POSITION

 1 1
92 JUHASZ David 

1:56.567

 1 2
32 R. 

1:57.561

 1 3
82 PESEK Karel 

1:58.032

 1 4
40 GYORFI Alen 

1:58.057

 2 5
427 F. 

1:58.592

 2 6
54 VISAK Ivan 

1:58.816

 2 7
65 SVITOK Tomas 

1:59.313

 2 8
666 T. 

1:59.607

 3 9
58 E. 

1:59.982

 3 10
99 N. 

2:00.797

 3 11
51 B. 

2:01.170

 3 12
218 K. 

2:01.380

 4 13
36 A. 

2:02.100

 4 14
674 P. 

2:02.236

 4 15
111 C. 

2:02.761

 4 16
21 W. 

2:05.206

 5 17
7 C. 

2:06.706

 5 18
20 P. 

2:06.946

 5 19
55 BOZIC Ante 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 12:51:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - REVISED 

SST600 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 13:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
40 
92 

111 
7 

Name 
GYORFI Alen 
JUHASZ David 
CSANYI Gergo 
CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
POL 

Competitor 
h-moto 
Schmidt Racing 
H-Moto 
over9000 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Triumph 
MV Augusta

Class 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
23:47.005 
24:17.653 
25:18.505 
25:44.292 

Diff 

30.648 
1:31.500 
1:57.287 

Best Tm 
1:57.713 
1:57.962 
2:04.316 
2:05.774 

oints 
25 
20 
16 
13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

30.648 

Avg. Speed 

143,495 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.713 

Best Speed 

144,963 

Best Lap by 

40 - GYORFI Alen 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 18:49:18 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - REVISED 

SST600 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:33:20 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 13:30 

Announcements 
#92 Time penalty (20s) due to working on the bike during 3' and 1' board 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
40 
92 

111 
7 

Name 
GYORFI Alen 
JUHASZ David 
CSANYI Gergo 
CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
POL 

Competitor 
h-moto 
Schmidt Racing 
H-Moto 
over9000 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Triumph 
MV August

Class 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

R1.  
20 
25 
16 

0 

R2.  
25 
20 
16 
13 

Total points
45 
45 
32 
13 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 18:52:40 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - REVISED 

SST600 

IMRC - Points Race 1 + 2 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (120% = 2:17.154) 

No. 
33 

111 
16 
20 

6 
21 

5 
94 
57 
22 

2 
9 

97 
77 
93 
42 
38 

100 
28 
14 
89 

117 

4 
72 

Name 
SZKOPEK Marek 
SEMBERA Michal 
WICZYNSKI Bartlomiej 
WALKOWIAK Marcin 
PRASEK Michal 
CAZACU Catalin 
WYKA Emil 
KANCHEV Krasen 
TRITSCHER Martin 
WROBEL Wojciech 
CECH Zbynek 
COSTESCU Cosmin 
TREBULA Filip 
VISAK Marko 
FOJTIK Michal 
UKLEJA Maciej 
DIMITROV Vladislav 
BUCKO Miroslav 
KUCERA Roman 
MORETTI Sandro 
TREBULA Martin 
PASERE Ionut 

FENYVESI Gabor 
LOPINYS Vitas 

FMN 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
FRM 
PZM 
BFM 
OAMTC 
PZM 
SMF 
FRM 
SMF 
HMS 
SMF 
PZM 
BFM 
SMF 
SMF 
FMI 
SMF 
FRM 

MAMS 
FIM E? 

Nat 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
ROM 
POL 
BGR 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
ROM 
SVK 
CRO 
CZE 
POL 
BGR 
SVK 
SVK 
ITA 
SVK 
ROM 

HUN 
LIT 

Competitor 
Team LRP Poland 
WILLI Race Team 
BMW Sikora Motorsport 
DTMT 
Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 
Taifun Racing Team 

AIT-Racing Team 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 
ZC RACING s.r.o. 
Taifun Racing Team 
Seven Cafe Team 
MK KRIZEVCI 
Exteria Racing 
Ducati Torun Motul Team 
Team GIS 
Motoclubbalaz 
Motoclub Balaz 
Bierreti Racing 
Seven Cafe Team 
CENTURY TEAM 

Tom Racing 
Adrenalino centras 

Bike 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
BMW 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli/D
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Bridges
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 
8 
9 
10 
8 
12 
9 
10 
11 
9 
10 
9 
10 
5 
8 
9 
7 
9 
7 
4 
9 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
1:54.295 
1:55.795 
1:56.499 
1:56.702 
1:57.036 
1:57.338 
1:59.885 
2:00.101 
2:00.799 
2:00.998 
2:01.960 
2:02.243 
2:02.736 
2:03.206 
2:03.512 
2:03.556 
2:03.575 
2:04.491 
2:04.791 
2:05.405 
2:05.995 
2:11.927 

Diff 

1.500 
2.204 
2.407 
2.741 
3.043 
5.590 
5.806 
6.504 
6.703 
7.665 
7.948 
8.441 
8.911 
9.217 
9.261 
9.280 

10.196 
10.496 
11.110 
11.700 
17.632 

Best Speed 
149,298 
147,364 
146,473 
146,219 
145,801 
145,426 
142,336 
142,080 
141,259 
141,027 
139,915 
139,591 
139,030 
138,500 
138,157 
138,107 
138,086 
137,070 
136,741 
136,071 
135,434 
129,344 

- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.05.30. 12:29:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 12:00:30 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 12:00 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
33 S. 

1:54.295

 1 2
111 S. 

1:55.795

 1 3
16 W. 

1:56.499

 1 4
20 W. 

1:56.702

 2 5
6 PRASEK Michal 

1:57.036

 2 6
21 C. 

1:57.338

 2 7
5 WYKA Emil 

1:59.885

 2 8
94 K. 

2:00.101

 3 9
57 T. 

2:00.799

 3 10
22 W. 

2:00.998

 3 11
2 CECH Zbynek 

2:01.960

 3 12
9 C. 

2:02.243

 4 13
97 TREBULA Filip 

2:02.736

 4 14
77 VISAK Marko 

2:03.206

 4 15
93 FOJTIK Michal 

2:03.512

 4 16
42 U. 

2:03.556

 5 17
38 D. 

2:03.575

 5 18
100 B. 

2:04.491

 5 19
28 K. 

2:04.791

 5 20
14 M. 

2:05.405

 6 21
89 T. 

2:05.995

 6 22
117 PASERE Ionut 

2:11.927

Printed: 2015.05.30. 13:07:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 16:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
33 
21 

5 
2 

93 
9 

42 
28 
89 

20 
97 

Name 
SZKOPEK Marek 
CAZACU Catalin 
WYKA Emil 
CECH Zbynek 
FOJTIK Michal 
COSTESCU Cosmin 
UKLEJA Maciej 
KUCERA Roman 
TREBULA Martin 

WALKOWIAK Marcin 
TREBULA Filip 

FMN 
PZM 
FRM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
FRM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 

PZM 
SMF 

Nat 
POL 
ROM 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
ROM 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 

POL 
SVK 

Competitor 
Team LRP Poland 
Taifun Racing Team 

ZC RACING s.r.o. 
Exteria Racing 
Taifun Racing Team 
Ducati Torun Motul Team 
Motoclub Balaz 
Seven Cafe Team 

DTMT 
Seven Cafe Team 

Bike 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 

Ducati 
Kawasaki 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Bridgesto
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

12 
10 

Total Tm 
25:53.967 
25:57.236 
26:27.549 
26:44.956 
26:45.293 
26:57.754 
27:26.177 
27:26.714 
25:46.711 

23:26.794 
21:54.611 

Diff 

3.269 
33.582 
50.989 
51.326 

1:03.787 
1:32.210 
1:32.747 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:55.786 
1:58.435 
2:00.838 
2:01.889 
2:01.828 
2:02.640 
2:03.883 
2:03.642 
2:06.598 

1:56.400 
2:02.817 

oints 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.269 

Avg. Speed 

142,752 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.786 

Best Speed 

147,375 

Best Lap by 

33 - SZKOPEK Marek 

Printed: 2015.05.30. 17:29:01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:51:39 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 16:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

33 
111 
16 
20 

6 
21 

5 
94 
57 
22 

2 
9 

38 
97 
77 
93 
42 

100 
28 
14 
89 

117 
72 

4 

Name 

SZKOPEK Marek 
SEMBERA Michal 
WICZYNSKI Bartlomiej 
WALKOWIAK Marcin 
PRASEK Michal 
CAZACU Catalin 
WYKA Emil 
KANCHEV Krasen 
TRITSCHER Martin 
WROBEL Wojciech 
CECH Zbynek 
COSTESCU Cosmin 
DIMITROV Vladislav 
TREBULA Filip 
VISAK Marko 
FOJTIK Michal 
UKLEJA Maciej 
BUCKO Miroslav 
KUCERA Roman 
MORETTI Sandro 
TREBULA Martin 
PASERE Ionut 
LOPINYS Vitas 
FENYVESI Gabor 

Nat 

POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
ROM 
POL 
BGR 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
ROM 
BGR 
SVK 
CRO 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
ITA 
SVK 
ROM 
LIT 
HUN 

FMN 

PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
FRM 
PZM 
BFM 
OAMTC
PZM 
SMF 
FRM 
BFM 
SMF 
HMS 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
FMI 
SMF 
FRM 
FIM E? 
MAMS 

Bike 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli/Dun
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Bridgesto
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Overall BestTm 

1:54.295 
1:55.795 
1:56.499 
1:56.702 
1:57.036 
1:57.338 
1:59.885 
2:00.101 
2:00.799 
2:00.998 
2:01.960 
2:02.243 
2:02.662 
2:02.736 
2:03.172 
2:03.512 
2:03.556 
2:04.491 
2:04.791 
2:05.405 
2:05.995 
2:11.927 

Diff 

1.500 
2.204 
2.407 
2.741 
3.043 
5.590 
5.806 
6.504 
6.703 
7.665 
7.948 
8.367 
8.441 
8.877 
9.217 
9.261 

10.196 
10.496 
11.110 
11.700 
17.632 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:54.295 
1:55.795 
1:56.499 
1:56.702 
1:57.036 
1:57.338 
1:59.885 
2:00.101 
2:00.799 
2:00.998 
2:01.960 
2:02.243 
2:03.575 
2:02.736 
2:03.206 
2:03.512 
2:03.556 
2:04.491 
2:04.791 
2:05.405 
2:05.995 
2:11.927 

R2. Best Tm 

1:57.024 
2:00.203 
1:58.300 
1:57.353 

2:02.366 
2:02.851 
2:00.306 
2:03.937 

2:03.484 
2:02.511 
2:02.662 
2:06.146 
2:03.172 
2:05.368 
2:10.695 

2:07.674 
2:15.533 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 10:01:40 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (120% = 2:20.428) 

No. 
33 
20 
16 

111 
94 
21 

9 
38 

5 
77 

2 
57 
93 
97 
89 
42 

117 

22 
100 

4 
6 

14 
28 
72 

Name 
SZKOPEK Marek 
WALKOWIAK Marcin 
WICZYNSKI Bartlomiej 
SEMBERA Michal 
KANCHEV Krasen 
CAZACU Catalin 
COSTESCU Cosmin 
DIMITROV Vladislav 
WYKA Emil 
VISAK Marko 
CECH Zbynek 
TRITSCHER Martin 
FOJTIK Michal 
TREBULA Filip 
TREBULA Martin 
UKLEJA Maciej 
PASERE Ionut 

WROBEL Wojciech 
BUCKO Miroslav 
FENYVESI Gabor 
PRASEK Michal 
MORETTI Sandro 
KUCERA Roman 
LOPINYS Vitas 

FMN 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
BFM 
FRM 
FRM 
BFM 
PZM 
HMS 
SMF 
OAMTC 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
FRM 

PZM 
SMF 
MAMS 
ACCR 
FMI 
SMF 
FIM E? 

Nat 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
BGR 
ROM 
ROM 
BGR 
POL 
CRO 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
ROM 

POL 
SVK 
HUN 
CZE 
ITA 
SVK 
LIT 

Competitor 
Team LRP Poland 
DTMT 
BMW Sikora Motorsport 
WILLI Race Team 
AIT-Racing Team 
Taifun Racing Team 
Taifun Racing Team 
Team GIS 

MK KRIZEVCI 
ZC RACING s.r.o. 

Exteria Racing 
Seven Cafe Team 
Seven Cafe Team 
Ducati Torun Motul Team 
CENTURY TEAM 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 
Motoclubbalaz 
Tom Racing 
Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 
Bierreti Racing 
Motoclub Balaz 
Adrenalino centras 

Bike 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 

BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli/D
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Bridges
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
6 
8 
8 
4 
8 
4 
10 
10 
11 
8 
7 
2 
4 
4 
7 
7 
3 

1 

Best Tm 
1:57.024 
1:57.353 
1:58.300 
2:00.203 
2:00.306 
2:02.366 
2:02.511 
2:02.662 
2:02.851 
2:03.172 
2:03.484 
2:03.937 
2:05.368 
2:06.146 
2:07.674 
2:10.695 
2:15.533 

Diff 

0.329 
1.276 
3.179 
3.282 
5.342 
5.487 
5.638 
5.827 
6.148 
6.460 
6.913 
8.344 
9.122 

10.650 
13.671 
18.509 

Best Speed 
145,816 
145,407 
144,243 
141,960 
141,838 
139,451 
139,285 
139,114 
138,900 
138,538 
138,188 
137,683 
136,111 
135,272 
133,653 
130,564 
125,903 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.05.31. 9:59:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:31:43 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 09:30 



OFFICIAL GRID FOR RACE2
POLE POSITION

 1 1
33 S. 

1:54.295

 1 2
111 S. 

1:55.795

 1 3
16 W. 

1:56.499

 1 4
20 W. 

1:56.702

 2 5
6 PRASEK Michal 

1:57.036

 2 6
21 C. 

1:57.338

 2 7
5 WYKA Emil 

1:59.885

 2 8
94 K. 

2:00.101

 3 9
57 T. 

2:00.799

 3 10
22 W. 

2:00.998

 3 11
2 CECH Zbynek 

2:01.960

 3 12
9 C. 

2:02.243

 4 13
38 D. 

2:02.662

 4 14
97 TREBULA Filip 

2:02.736

 4 15
77 VISAK Marko 

2:03.172

 4 16
93 FOJTIK Michal 

2:03.512

 5 17
42 U. 

2:03.556

 5 18
100 B. 

2:04.491

 5 19
28 K. 

2:04.791

 5 20
14 M. 

2:05.405

 6 21
89 T. 

2:05.995

 6 22
117 PASERE Ionut 

2:11.927

Printed: 2015.05.31. 10:06:36 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 14:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
20 
94 

5 
93 

9 
2 

97 
89 
42 

21 
33 
28 

Name 
WALKOWIAK Marcin 
KANCHEV Krasen 
WYKA Emil 
FOJTIK Michal 
COSTESCU Cosmin 
CECH Zbynek 
TREBULA Filip 
TREBULA Martin 
UKLEJA Maciej 

CAZACU Catalin 
SZKOPEK Marek 
KUCERA Roman 

FMN 
PZM 
BFM 
PZM 
SMF 
FRM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 

FRM 
PZM 
SMF 

Nat 
POL 
BGR 
POL 
CZE 
ROM 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 

ROM 
POL 
SVK 

Competitor 
DTMT 
AIT-Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 
Taifun Racing Team 
ZC RACING s.r.o. 
Seven Cafe Team 
Seven Cafe Team 
Ducati Torun Motul Team 

Taifun Racing Team 
Team LRP Poland 
Motoclub Balaz 

Bike 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Bridgesto

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

10 

Total Tm 
25:27.780 
26:03.143 
26:24.185 
26:52.273 
26:53.246 
27:01.619 
27:02.002 
25:29.186 
25:33.321 

19:50.830 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

35.363 
56.405 

1:24.493 
1:25.466 
1:33.839 
1:34.222 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:56.092 
1:58.671 
2:00.540 
2:02.239 
2:02.828 
2:03.492 
2:02.814 
2:05.002 
2:05.756 

1:57.788 

oints 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

35.363 

Avg. Speed 

145,199 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.092 

Best Speed 

146,987 

Best Lap by 

20 - WALKOWIAK Marcin 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 15:46:26 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:13:13 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 15:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
5 

20 
33 
93 

2 
9 

94 
21 
42 
89 
97 
28 

Name 
WYKA Emil 
WALKOWIAK Marcin 
SZKOPEK Marek 
FOJTIK Michal 
CECH Zbynek 
COSTESCU Cosmin 
KANCHEV Krasen 
CAZACU Catalin 
UKLEJA Maciej 
TREBULA Martin 
TREBULA Filip 
KUCERA Roman 

FMN 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
FRM 
BFM 
FRM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
ROM 
BGR 
ROM 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Competitor 

DTMT 
Team LRP Poland 
Exteria Racing 
ZC RACING s.r.o. 
Taifun Racing Team 
AIT-Racing Team 
Taifun Racing Team 
Ducati Torun Motul Team 
Seven Cafe Team 
Seven Cafe Team 
Motoclub Balaz 

Bike 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Bridgesto
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

R1.  
16 

0 
25 
11 
13 
10 
-- 

20 
9 
7 
0 
8 

R2.  
16 
25 

0 
13 
10 
11 
20 

0 
7 
8 
9 
0 

Total points
32 
25 
25 
24 
23 
21 
20 
20 
16 
15 

9 
8 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 16:09:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SST1000 

IMRC - Points Race 1 + 2 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified (120% = 2:27.520) 

No. 
69 

111 
6_ 
64 
75 
43 
47 
27 
12 
98 
48 
16 
84 
76 
95 

2 
3 

77 
188 
44 
32 
53 

7 

8 

Name 
JUDA Dominik 
CSANYI Gergo 
KAWULOK Andrzej 
COUFAL David 
URBANOWICZ Dariusz 
JAKOBEK Grzegorz 
HANZALIK David 
KOVACS Balint 
PALUCH Krystian 
STEFANOWSKI Dominik 
ADLOF Jan 
PAZERA Patryk 
FRODL Filip 
KRZEMIEN Kamil 
JUSZCZAK Mariusz 
SAWICKI Radoslaw 
PAZURKIEWICZ Michal 
MLODAWSKI Kamil 
TOMKIEWICZ Maciej 
KLOSOWSKI Bogumil 
DABROWSKI Dominik 
KARCZ Tomasz 
JANAS Wiktor 

SODOMKA Petr 

FMN 
SMF 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
MAMS 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 

ACCR 

Nat 
CZE 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
HUN 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 

CZE 

Competitor 
Exteria Racing 
M-MOTO 
SKA Kemon Recing 
Ready2race 
Rolnik Team 

H-Moto 
Predki Racing Team 

Spencer life media 

Motoclub  -  Kyjov 
Krzemien i synowie 
Trytka Racing Team 
Motoclub olsztyn 

Triumph Racing Team 
AW 

AW Wielkopolski 
Querk Racing Team 
Trytka Racing Team 

Spencer life media 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Triumph 
Triumph 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Class 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 

600 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridges
Mupo 
Bridges
Bridges
Pirelli 
Bridges
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps 
5 
8 
8 
7 
6 
7 
5 
7 
8 
6 
8 
7 
9 
8 
7 
8 
5 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 

Best Tm 
2:02.934 
2:04.670 
2:04.730 
2:05.106 
2:05.237 
2:05.495 
2:06.270 
2:06.656 
2:06.745 
2:07.380 
2:07.491 
2:07.986 
2:08.039 
2:09.018 
2:10.190 
2:11.304 
2:12.670 
2:16.099 
2:17.596 
2:20.212 
2:20.993 
2:21.267 
2:24.304 

Diff 

1.736 
1.796 
2.172 
2.303 
2.561 
3.336 
3.722 
3.811 
4.446 
4.557 
5.052 
5.105 
6.084 
7.256 
8.370 
9.736 

13.165 
14.662 
17.278 
18.059 
18.333 
21.370 

Best Speed 
138,806 
136,873 
136,808 
136,396 
136,254 
135,974 
135,139 
134,727 
134,633 
133,961 
133,845 
133,327 
133,272 
132,261 
131,070 
129,958 
128,620 
125,379 
124,015 
121,701 
121,027 
120,793 
118,250 

- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.05.30. 18:49:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC Cup 600+1000 

Qualifying IMRC Cup 600 

Qualifying started at 18:25:00 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 18:25 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
69 JUDA Dominik 

2:02.934

 1 2
111 C. 

2:04.670

 1 3
6_ K. 

2:04.730

 1 4
64 COUFAL David 

2:05.106

 2 5
75 U. 

2:05.237

 2 6
43 J. 

2:05.495

 2 7
47 H. 

2:06.270

 2 8
27 KOVACS Balint 

2:06.656

 3 9
12 P. 

2:06.745

 3 10
98 S. 

2:07.380

 3 11
48 ADLOF Jan 

2:07.491

 3 12
16 PAZERA Patryk 

2:07.986

 4 13
84 FRODL Filip 

2:08.039

 4 14
76 K. 

2:09.018

 4 15
95 J. 

2:10.190

 4 16
2 S. 

2:11.304

 5 17
3 P. 

2:12.670

 5 18
77 M. 

2:16.099

 5 19
188 T. 

2:17.596

 5 20
44 K. 

2:20.212

 6 21
32 D. 

2:20.993

 6 22
53 KARCZ Tomasz 

2:21.267

 6 23
7 JANAS Wiktor 

2:24.304

Printed: 2015.05.31. 7:56:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC Cup 600+1000 

Race IMRC Cup 600 

Race (12 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 16:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
69 

111 
27 
64 
43 
16 
75 
48 
76 

6 
3 

84 
77 

188 
32 
44 
53 

47 
95 
98 
12 

2 
7 

Name 
JUDA Dominik 
CSANYI Gergo 
KOVACS Balint 
COUFAL David 
JAKOBEK Grzegorz 
PAZERA Patryk 
URBANOWICZ Dariusz 
ADLOF Jan 
KRZEMIEN Kamil 
KAWULOK Andrzej 
PAZURKIEWICZ Michal 
FRODL Filip 
MLODAWSKI Kamil 
TOMKIEWICZ Maciej 
DABROWSKI Dominik 
KLOSOWSKI Bogumil 
KARCZ Tomasz 

HANZALIK David 
JUSZCZAK Mariusz 
STEFANOWSKI Dominik 
PALUCH Krystian 
SAWICKI Radoslaw 
JANAS Wiktor 

FMN 
SMF 
MAMS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 

SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 

Nat 
CZE 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 

SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 

Competitor 
Exteria Racing 
M-MOTO 
H-Moto 
Ready2race 

Rolnik Team 
Spencer life media 
Krzemien i synowie 
SKA Kemon Recing 

Motoclub  -  Kyjov 
Triumph Racing Team 
AW 
AW Wielkopolski 

Querk Racing Team 

Trytka Racing Team 

Predki Racing Team 
Motoclub olsztyn 
Trytka Racing Team 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Triumph 
Triumph 
Triumph 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Class 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 

600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Mupo 
Dunlop 
Bridgesto
Bridgesto
Bridgesto
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Bridgesto
Pirelli 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

10 
9 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
24:52.509 
24:57.033 
25:09.936 
25:18.537 
25:27.580 
25:39.267 
25:39.376 
25:48.376 
25:51.212 
26:32.584 
26:38.484 
26:50.480 
24:56.213 
24:57.183 
25:43.197 
25:46.673 
26:01.327 

20:52.520 
20:40.520 

4:23.950 
4:00.813 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

4.524 
17.427 
26.028 
35.071 
46.758 
46.867 
55.867 
58.703 

1:40.075 
1:45.975 
1:57.971 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:02.560 
2:02.075 
2:04.166 
2:05.348 
2:05.982 
2:06.462 
2:05.879 
2:05.955 
2:06.897 
2:05.695 
2:10.026 
2:11.343 
2:13.454 
2:14.131 
2:18.024 
2:16.150 
2:20.047 

2:03.328 
2:09.524 
2:08.626 

oints 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.524 

Avg. Speed 

137,197 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.075 

Best Speed 

139,783 

Best Lap by 

111 - CSANYI Gergo 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 17:34:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC Cup 600+1000 

Race IMRC Cup 600 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:04:40 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 17:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (120% = 2:26.197) 

No. 
121 

5 
58 
66 
54 
90 

9 
17 
74 

6 
999 
169 
112 
7_ 
92 

77_ 
99 
71 
88 
24 

444 
55 

666 
59 

111_ 

Name 
JEDRZEJEK Zbigniew 
WYKA Emil 
KUBISTA Radek 
HANUSZEWICZ Grzegorz
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
OLDAKOWSKI Damian 
JEDRZEJCZYK Jacek 
WITKIEWICZ Jaroslaw 
BEZULSKI Andrzej 
VACULIK Standa 
SZCZESNY Jaroslaw 
BARANSKI Kamil 
MARINESCU Alexandru 
ZLOTNICKI Lukasz 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
WOJCIK Grzegorz 
MUSZYNSKI Dariusz 
KUBOUSEK Ladislav 
NOWICKI Krzysztof 
WRONIAK Maciej 
ROZYCKI Milosz 
STOICULESCU Laurentiu

PULC TOMKIEWICZ Just
SURINA Peter 
SZERSZEN Mariusz 

FMN 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
FRM 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
FRM 

PZM 
SMF 
PZM 

Nat 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
ROM 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
ROM 

POL 
SVK 
POL 

Competitor 

Exteria Racing 
Robak Racing Team 
Motomaxx racing team 
Sparta Wroclaw 
MM-TECH RACING TEAM 

Bezyl Racing Team 
Exteria Racing 
Querk Racing Team 

ASL team Bucuresti 

Amboseli Racing 
Szkopek Racing Team by Poland P

racing team serwis 
Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

ASL team Bucuresti 

AW 
Slovakia Racing team 
Fabryka Klimatu Racing Team 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Honda 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 

Honda 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridges
Pirelli 
Bridges
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridges

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
4 
3 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
5 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 

7 

Best Tm 
2:01.831 
2:02.353 
2:03.203 
2:03.225 
2:03.298 
2:04.433 
2:05.012 
2:05.518 
2:05.582 
2:05.927 
2:06.297 
2:06.312 
2:06.315 
2:06.610 
2:06.798 
2:08.577 
2:10.439 
2:10.669 
2:11.102 
2:11.232 
2:11.906 
2:17.288 

2:27.787 

Diff 

0.522 
1.372 
1.394 
1.467 
2.602 
3.181 
3.687 
3.751 
4.096 
4.466 
4.481 
4.484 
4.779 
4.967 
6.746 
8.608 
8.838 
9.271 
9.401 

10.075 
15.457 

25.956 

Best Speed 
140,063 
139,465 
138,503 
138,478 
138,396 
137,134 
136,499 
135,949 
135,879 
135,507 
135,110 
135,094 
135,091 
134,776 
134,576 
132,714 
130,820 
130,590 
130,158 
130,029 
129,365 
124,293 

115,463 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.05.30. 19:44:52 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC Cup 600+1000 

Qualifying IMRC Cup 1000 

Qualifying started at 18:50:50 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 18:50 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
121 J. 

2:01.831

 1 2
5 WYKA Emil 

2:02.353

 1 3
58 K. 

2:03.203

 1 4
66 H. 

2:03.225

 2 5
54 K. 

2:03.298

 2 6
90 O. 

2:04.433

 2 7
9 J. 

2:05.012

 2 8
17 W. 

2:05.518

 3 9
74 B. 

2:05.582

 3 10
6 VACULIK Standa 

2:05.927

 3 11
999 S. 

2:06.297

 3 12
169 B. 

2:06.312

 4 13
112 M. 

2:06.315

 4 14
7_ Z. 

2:06.610

 4 15
92 V. 

2:06.798

 4 16
77_ W. 
2:08.577

 5 17
99 M. 

2:10.439

 5 18
71 K. 

2:10.669

 5 19
88 N. 

2:11.102

 5 20
24 W. 

2:11.232

 6 21
444 R. 

2:11.906

 6 22
55 S. 

2:17.288

 6 23
666 P. 

2:27.787

Printed: 2015.05.31. 7:59:47 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC Cup 600+1000 

Race IMRC Cup 1000 

Race (12 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 17:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
5 

121 
54 
66 
58 

9 
74 

169 
999 

7 
6 

17 
112 
71 
88 

444 
77 

666 

90 
24 
92 
99 
55 

Name 
WYKA Emil 
JEDRZEJEK Zbigniew 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
HANUSZEWICZ Grzegorz
KUBISTA Radek 
JEDRZEJCZYK Jacek 
BEZULSKI Andrzej 
BARANSKI Kamil 
SZCZESNY Jaroslaw 
ZLOTNICKI Lukasz 
VACULIK Standa 
WITKIEWICZ Jaroslaw 
MARINESCU Alexandru 
KUBOUSEK Ladislav 
NOWICKI Krzysztof 
ROZYCKI Milosz 
WOJCIK Grzegorz 
PULC TOMKIEWICZ Justy

OLDAKOWSKI Damian 
WRONIAK Maciej 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
MUSZYNSKI Dariusz 
STOICULESCU Laurentiu 

FMN 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
FRM 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 

PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
FRM 

Nat 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
ROM 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 

POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
ROM 

Competitor 

Motomaxx racing team 
Robak Racing Team 
Exteria Racing 
MM-TECH RACING TEA
Bezyl Racing Team 

Querk Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

ASL team Bucuresti 

racing team serwis 

Szkopek Racing Team by
AW 

Sparta Wroclaw 
Automobilklub Wielkopols
Amboseli Racing 

ASL team Bucuresti 

Bike 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Suzuki 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Bridgesto
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Bridgesto
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 

6 
3 

Total Tm 
24:22.964 
24:27.895 
24:41.064 
25:05.369 
25:24.193 
25:24.256 
25:39.233 
25:39.326 
25:39.537 
25:40.040 
25:42.052 
26:07.819 
26:24.693 
26:24.808 
26:25.320 
24:35.643 
25:12.191 
24:38.794 

12:36.944 
6:43.044 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

4.931 
18.100 
42.405 

1:01.229 
1:01.292 
1:16.269 
1:16.362 
1:16.573 
1:17.076 
1:19.088 
1:44.855 
2:01.729 
2:01.844 
2:02.356 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:59.658 
2:00.349 
2:01.886 
2:03.826 
2:05.403 
2:05.088 
2:06.400 
2:06.036 
2:06.577 
2:06.351 
2:06.511 
2:07.461 
2:09.894 
2:09.416 
2:09.201 
2:11.271 
2:13.841 
2:23.688 

2:04.162 
2:10.128 

oints 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.931 

Avg. Speed 

139,968 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.658 

Best Speed 

142,606 

Best Lap by 

5 - WYKA Emil 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 18:31:09 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

IMRC Cup 600+1000 

Race IMRC Cup 1000 

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:03:14 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 18:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
88 
24 

7 
52 
11 
19 
77 
87 
22 

777 
21 
33 

2 
12 
70 
49 
81 

374 
210 
85 
15 
16 
25 
50 

140 
6 

98 
125 
211 

9 
90 
10 
41 
42 
76 
35 
54 
17 
95 
82 
34 

113 
18 

Name 
RESCH Roland 
JERMAN Marko 
PROSENIK Janez 
PESEK Lukas 
SIKORA Ireneusz 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
CAMLEK Berto 
CERNY Jaroslav 
BUKOWSKI Daniel 
CHOY Martin 
SCHAFZAHL Hannes 
HOFER Hannes 
FRITZ Christian 
DANGL Patrick 
RUZA Vladimir 
WOHNER Mike 
WIESINGER Christian 
GANGL Andreas 
OUREDNICEK David 
KREIDL Patrick 
CIHAK Milos 
RICHTER Michael 
KRALJIC Matej 
CHELKOWSKI Waldemar
KONDRATOWICZ Marius
MISTODE Ionut 
OSKALDOWICZ Janusz 
BUCSI Robert 
ZAJIC Tomas 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlom
DULIK Radoslav 
POLAK Stanislav 
CHOMICZ Jaroslaw 
BALCAR Richard 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
GORKA Pawel 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
DURYNEK Mariusz 
KALUZKA Piotr 
SCASNY Zdeno 
PRENDOTA Piotr 

FMN 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
AMZS 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
AMZS 
SMF 
PZM 
BFM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
SMF 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
PZM 
PZM 
FRM 
PZM 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 

Nat 
AUT 
SLO 
SLO 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
SLO 
SVK 
POL 
BUL 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
SVK 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
SLO 
POL 
POL 
ROM 
POL 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 

Competitor 
Reitwagen-Racing 
Yamaha Maco Racing 
BMW AMD TREBNJE 
IV Racing 
BMW Sikora Motorsport 
Szkopek Team by Poland Position
Bertec Racing 
MOTO-LG racing team 
Zlotniccy Racing 
BMW Motorrad Czech EKO 

SG Fix Racing Team 

heating factory 
DAFITMOTORACING 

BMW Motorrad Czech 
2 Rad Börse 
MD DEPALA VAS 
AMK GDYNIA 
Motul Junak Kondratowicz Team 
ASL Team Racing Bucuresti 

NB Moto kft - Noarth Racing 
Amboseli Racing 
Limousine Prague racing team 
Team LRP Poland 
Yamaha Maco Racing Team 
KRTZ s.r.o. 

BMW Sikora Team 
SuperBike Race Team 
Motomaxx racing team 
BMW Motorrad Czech 
DRT 
DRT DNES 
BMW Polska 
Motoclubbalaz 
Ducati Torun Motul Team 

Bike 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Bridges

Laps 
9 
11 
10 
8 
10 
7 
10 
4 
8 
10 
8 
9 
5 
8 
9 
10 
9 
9 
6 
5 
10 
10 
5 
8 
9 
7 
7 
10 
11 
11 
8 
10 
6 
9 
7 
10 
4 
8 
8 
6 
9 
10 
8 

Best Tm 
1:53.548 
1:54.418 
1:54.940 
1:54.949 
1:55.266 
1:55.458 
1:55.972 
1:56.295 
1:56.419 
1:56.630 
1:57.267 
1:57.595 
1:57.673 
1:57.834 
1:57.916 
1:58.012 
1:58.015 
1:58.045 
1:58.049 
1:58.143 
1:58.754 
1:58.755 
1:58.791 
1:58.978 
1:59.018 
1:59.021 
1:59.331 
1:59.483 
1:59.927 
1:59.963 
2:00.167 
2:00.260 
2:00.733 
2:01.108 
2:01.363 
2:01.510 
2:01.732 
2:02.396 
2:02.561 
2:02.840 
2:03.380 
2:04.039 
2:04.438 

Diff 

0.870 
1.392 
1.401 
1.718 
1.910 
2.424 
2.747 
2.871 
3.082 
3.719 
4.047 
4.125 
4.286 
4.368 
4.464 
4.467 
4.497 
4.501 
4.595 
5.206 
5.207 
5.243 
5.430 
5.470 
5.473 
5.783 
5.935 
6.379 
6.415 
6.619 
6.712 
7.185 
7.560 
7.815 
7.962 
8.184 
8.848 
9.013 
9.292 
9.832 

10.491 
10.890 

Best Speed 
150,280 
149,137 
148,460 
148,448 
148,040 
147,794 
147,139 
146,730 
146,574 
146,309 
145,514 
145,108 
145,012 
144,814 
144,713 
144,595 
144,592 
144,555 
144,550 
144,435 
143,692 
143,691 
143,647 
143,421 
143,373 
143,370 
142,997 
142,815 
142,287 
142,244 
142,002 
141,893 
141,337 
140,899 
140,603 
140,433 
140,177 
139,416 
139,229 
138,912 
138,304 
137,570 
137,129 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.05.30. 12:58:02 
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AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SBK 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 12:30:26 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 12:30 
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Pos 
44 
45 

Not classified (120% = 2:16.257) 

No. 
3 

92 

46 

Name 
HOLBROOK Sabine 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 

GAMMER Wolfgang 

FMN 
OAMTC 
ACCR 

OAMTC 

Nat 
GER 
CZE 

AUT 

Competitor 

Amboseli Racing 

heating factory 

Bike 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

BMW 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 
9 
10 

Best Tm 
2:04.569 
2:04.761 

Diff 
11.021 
11.213 

Best Speed 
136,984 
136,774 

- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.05.30. 12:58:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SBK 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 12:30:26 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 12:30 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
88 RESCH Roland 

1:53.548

 1 2
24 J. 

1:54.418

 1 3
7 P. 

1:54.940

 1 4
52 PESEK Lukas 

1:54.949

 2 5
11 S. 

1:55.266

 2 6
19 S. 

1:55.458

 2 7
77 CAMLEK Berto 

1:55.972

 2 8
87 C. 

1:56.295

 3 9
22 B. 

1:56.419

 3 10
777 CHOY Martin 

1:56.630

 3 11
21 S. 

1:57.267

 3 12
33 HOFER Hannes 

1:57.595

 4 13
12 DANGL Patrick 

1:57.834

 4 14
70 RUZA Vladimir 

1:57.916

 4 15
49 WOHNER Mike 

1:58.012

 4 16
81 W. 

1:58.015

 5 17
374 G. 

1:58.045

 5 18
210 O. 

1:58.049

 5 19
85 KREIDL Patrick 

1:58.143

 5 20
15 CIHAK Milos 

1:58.754

 6 21
16 R. 

1:58.755

 6 22
25 KRALJIC Matej 

1:58.791

 6 23
50 C. 

1:58.978

 6 24
140 K. 

1:59.018

 7 25
6 MISTODE Ionut 

1:59.021

 7 26
98 O. 

1:59.331

 7 27
125 BUCSI Robert 

1:59.483

 7 28
211 ZAJIC Tomas 

1:59.927

 8 29
9 N. 

1:59.963

 8 30
90 L. 

2:00.167

 8 31
10 D. 

2:00.260

 8 32
41 P. 

2:00.733

 9 33
42 C. 

2:01.108

 9 34
76 B. 

2:01.363

 9 35
35 B. 

2:01.510

 9 36
54 K. 

2:01.732

 10 37
17 GORKA Pawel 

2:02.396

 10 38
95 D. 

2:02.561

 10 39
82 D. 

2:02.840

 10 40
34 KALUZKA Piotr 

2:03.380

Printed: 2015.05.30. 17:05:57 

Orbits 
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 11 41
113 S. 

2:04.039

 11 42
3 H. 

2:04.569

Printed: 2015.05.30. 17:05:57 

Orbits 
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AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - REVISED 

SBK 

Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
19 
70 

211 
140 
50 
98 

125 
35 

9 
41 
90 
10 
54 
82 
17 
95 
34 

113 
42 

Name 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
RUZA Vladimir 
ZAJIC Tomas 
KONDRATOWICZ Mariusz
CHELKOWSKI Waldemar 
OSKALDOWICZ Janusz 
BUCSI Robert 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
POLAK Stanislav 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomie
DULIK Radoslav 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
DURYNEK Mariusz 
GORKA Pawel 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
KALUZKA Piotr 

SCASNY Zdeno 
CHOMICZ Jaroslaw 

FMN 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
MAMS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 

SMF 
SMF 

Nat 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 

SVK 
POL 

Competitor 
Szkopek Team by Poland
SG Fix Racing Team 
Amboseli Racing 
Motul Junak Kondratowic
AMK GDYNIA 

NB Moto kft - Noarth Rac
SuperBike Race Team 
Limousine Prague racing 
KRTZ s.r.o. 
Team LRP Poland 
Yamaha Maco Racing Tea
Motomaxx racing team 
DRT DNES 
BMW Motorrad Czech 
DRT 
BMW Polska 

Motoclubbalaz 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 
BMW 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

9 
3 

Total Tm 
27:09.451 
27:51.664 
28:10.397 
28:15.929 
28:16.012 
28:19.587 
28:20.356 
28:23.192 
28:31.240 
28:31.333 
28:39.978 
28:44.505 
28:47.834 
28:50.986 
29:02.509 
27:03.165 
27:34.557 

18:36.778 
7:26.596 

Diff 

42.213 
1:00.946 
1:06.478 
1:06.561 
1:10.136 
1:10.905 
1:13.741 
1:21.789 
1:21.882 
1:30.527 
1:35.054 
1:38.383 
1:41.535 
1:53.058 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:55.309 
1:58.366 
1:58.811 
1:59.888 
1:59.705 
1:58.817 
1:59.807 
1:59.577 
2:00.478 
2:00.123 
2:01.321 
2:00.773 
2:01.451 
2:01.687 
2:02.133 
2:03.202 
2:04.576 

2:01.691 
2:03.619 

oints 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

42.213 

Avg. Speed 

146,611 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.309 

Best Speed 

147,985 

Best Lap by 

19 - SZKOPEK Pawel 

Printed: 2015.05.30. 18:21:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

SBK 

Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:46:52 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 17:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Not classified (120% = 2:15.811) 

No. 
88 
19 
52 
24 
22 

7 
777 
49 

374 
33 
77 
21 
16 
15 
70 
10 
90 
17 
25 

210 
125 

9 
50 
41 
81 
12 

140 
211 
35 
42 

3 
82 
54 
18 

6 
95 
34 
92 

113 

98 
2 

Name 
RESCH Roland 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
PESEK Lukas 
JERMAN Marko 
BUKOWSKI Daniel 
PROSENIK Janez 
CHOY Martin 
WOHNER Mike 
GANGL Andreas 
HOFER Hannes 
CAMLEK Berto 
SCHAFZAHL Hannes 
RICHTER Michael 
CIHAK Milos 
RUZA Vladimir 
DULIK Radoslav 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlom
GORKA Pawel 
KRALJIC Matej 
OUREDNICEK David 
BUCSI Robert 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
CHELKOWSKI Waldemar
POLAK Stanislav 
WIESINGER Christian 
DANGL Patrick 
KONDRATOWICZ Marius
ZAJIC Tomas 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
CHOMICZ Jaroslaw 
HOLBROOK Sabine 
DURYNEK Mariusz 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
PRENDOTA Piotr 
MISTODE Ionut 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
KALUZKA Piotr 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
SCASNY Zdeno 

OSKALDOWICZ Janusz 
FRITZ Christian 

FMN 
OAMTC 
PZM 
ACCR 
AMZS 
PZM 
AMZS 
BFM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
AMZS 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 
OAMTC 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
FRM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 

PZM 
OAMTC 

Nat 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
SLO 
POL 
SLO 
BUL 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
SLO 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
SLO 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
HUN 
POL 
GER 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
ROM 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 

POL 
AUT 

Competitor 
Reitwagen-Racing 
Szkopek Team by Poland Position
IV Racing 
Yamaha Maco Racing 
Zlotniccy Racing 
BMW AMD TREBNJE 
BMW Motorrad Czech EKO 

heating factory 

Bertec Racing 

2 Rad Börse 
BMW Motorrad Czech 
SG Fix Racing Team 
Yamaha Maco Racing Team 
Team LRP Poland 
BMW Motorrad Czech 
MD DEPALA VAS 
DAFITMOTORACING 
NB Moto kft - Noarth Racing 
Limousine Prague racing team 
AMK GDYNIA 
KRTZ s.r.o. 

Motul Junak Kondratowicz Team 
Amboseli Racing 
SuperBike Race Team 

DRT DNES 
Motomaxx racing team 
Ducati Torun Motul Team 
ASL Team Racing Bucuresti 
DRT 
BMW Polska 
Amboseli Racing 
Motoclubbalaz 

Bike 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Honda 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

BMW 
Yamaha 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Bridges
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 
8 
7 
5 
10 
11 
10 
7 
11 
7 
5 
6 
7 
6 
11 
9 
10 
6 
9 
7 
6 
9 
11 
6 
9 
4 
1 
8 
8 
9 
9 
8 
6 
2 
8 
1 
5 
5 
10 
8 

Best Tm 
1:53.176 
1:53.601 
1:53.823 
1:54.703 
1:56.234 
1:56.250 
1:56.506 
1:56.721 
1:57.426 
1:57.791 
1:57.797 
1:57.903 
1:57.983 
1:58.602 
1:59.338 
1:59.678 
1:59.688 
1:59.749 
1:59.802 
1:59.920 
2:00.348 
2:00.426 
2:00.912 
2:01.144 
2:01.299 
2:01.314 
2:01.409 
2:01.652 
2:01.841 
2:01.896 
2:02.658 
2:02.966 
2:02.981 
2:03.202 
2:03.478 
2:04.354 
2:04.447 
2:06.299 
2:07.981 

Diff 

0.425 
0.647 
1.527 
3.058 
3.074 
3.330 
3.545 
4.250 
4.615 
4.621 
4.727 
4.807 
5.426 
6.162 
6.502 
6.512 
6.573 
6.626 
6.744 
7.172 
7.250 
7.736 
7.968 
8.123 
8.138 
8.233 
8.476 
8.665 
8.720 
9.482 
9.790 
9.805 

10.026 
10.302 
11.178 
11.271 
13.123 
14.805 

Best Speed 
150,774 
150,210 
149,917 
148,767 
146,807 
146,787 
146,465 
146,195 
145,317 
144,867 
144,859 
144,729 
144,631 
143,876 
142,989 
142,583 
142,571 
142,498 
142,435 
142,295 
141,789 
141,697 
141,127 
140,857 
140,677 
140,660 
140,550 
140,269 
140,051 
139,988 
139,119 
138,770 
138,753 
138,504 
138,195 
137,221 
137,119 
135,108 
133,332 

- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
#22 Best laptime cancelled due to overtaking under yellow flag 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 12:30:46 
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Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:01:22 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 
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Pos No. 
11 
46 
76 
85 
87 

Name 
SIKORA Ireneusz 
GAMMER Wolfgang 
BALCAR Richard 
KREIDL Patrick 
CERNY Jaroslav 

FMN 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
SMF 

Nat 
POL 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 

Competitor 
BMW Sikora Motorsport 
heating factory 
BMW Sikora Team 

MOTO-LG racing team 

Bike 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
#22 Best laptime cancelled due to overtaking under yellow flag 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

88 
19 
52 
24 

7 
11 
77 
22 
87 

777 
49 
21 

374 
33 

2 
12 
70 
16 
81 

210 
85 
15 
25 
50 

140 
6 

98 
125 
10 
90 
17 

211 
9 

41 
42 
76 
35 
54 
95 

3 
82 
18 
34 

113 
92 

Name 

RESCH Roland 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
PESEK Lukas 
JERMAN Marko 
PROSENIK Janez 
SIKORA Ireneusz 
CAMLEK Berto 
BUKOWSKI Daniel 
CERNY Jaroslav 
CHOY Martin 
WOHNER Mike 
SCHAFZAHL Hannes 
GANGL Andreas 
HOFER Hannes 
FRITZ Christian 
DANGL Patrick 
RUZA Vladimir 
RICHTER Michael 
WIESINGER Christian 
OUREDNICEK David 
KREIDL Patrick 
CIHAK Milos 
KRALJIC Matej 
CHELKOWSKI Waldemar 
KONDRATOWICZ Mariusz 
MISTODE Ionut 
OSKALDOWICZ Janusz 
BUCSI Robert 
DULIK Radoslav 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomiej 
GORKA Pawel 
ZAJIC Tomas 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
POLAK Stanislav 
CHOMICZ Jaroslaw 
BALCAR Richard 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
HOLBROOK Sabine 
DURYNEK Mariusz 
PRENDOTA Piotr 
KALUZKA Piotr 
SCASNY Zdeno 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 

Nat 

AUT 
POL 
CZE 
SLO 
SLO 
POL 
SLO 
POL 
SVK 
BUL 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
SVK 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
SLO 
POL 
POL 
ROM 
POL 
HUN 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
POL 
GER 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 

FMN 

OAMTC
PZM 
ACCR 
AMZS 
AMZS 
PZM 
AMZS 
PZM 
SMF 
BFM 
OAMTC
OAMTC
OAMTC
OAMTC
OAMTC
OAMTC
SMF 
OAMTC
OAMTC
ACCR 
OAMTC
ACCR 
AMZS 
PZM 
PZM 
FRM 
PZM 
MAMS 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 
PZM 
OAMTC
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 

Bike 

BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridgesto
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Overall BestTm 

1:53.176 
1:53.601 
1:53.823 
1:54.418 
1:54.940 
1:55.266 
1:55.972 
1:56.234 
1:56.295 
1:56.506 
1:56.721 
1:57.267 
1:57.426 
1:57.595 
1:57.673 
1:57.834 
1:57.916 
1:57.983 
1:58.015 
1:58.049 
1:58.143 
1:58.602 
1:58.791 
1:58.978 
1:59.018 
1:59.021 
1:59.331 
1:59.483 
1:59.678 
1:59.688 
1:59.749 
1:59.927 
1:59.963 
2:00.733 
2:01.108 
2:01.363 
2:01.510 
2:01.732 
2:02.561 
2:02.658 
2:02.840 
2:03.202 
2:03.380 
2:04.039 
2:04.761 

Diff 

0.425 
0.647 
1.242 
1.764 
2.090 
2.796 
3.058 
3.119 
3.330 
3.545 
4.091 
4.250 
4.419 
4.497 
4.658 
4.740 
4.807 
4.839 
4.873 
4.967 
5.426 
5.615 
5.802 
5.842 
5.845 
6.155 
6.307 
6.502 
6.512 
6.573 
6.751 
6.787 
7.557 
7.932 
8.187 
8.334 
8.556 
9.385 
9.482 
9.664 

10.026 
10.204 
10.863 
11.585 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:53.548 
1:55.458 
1:54.949 
1:54.418 
1:54.940 
1:55.266 
1:55.972 
1:56.419 
1:56.295 
1:56.630 
1:58.012 
1:57.267 
1:58.045 
1:57.595 
1:57.673 
1:57.834 
1:57.916 
1:58.755 
1:58.015 
1:58.049 
1:58.143 
1:58.754 
1:58.791 
1:58.978 
1:59.018 
1:59.021 
1:59.331 
1:59.483 
2:00.260 
2:00.167 
2:02.396 
1:59.927 
1:59.963 
2:00.733 
2:01.108 
2:01.363 
2:01.510 
2:01.732 
2:02.561 
2:04.569 
2:02.840 
2:04.438 
2:03.380 
2:04.039 
2:04.761 

R2. Best Tm 

1:53.176 
1:53.601 
1:53.823 
1:54.703 
1:56.250 

1:57.797 
1:56.234 

1:56.506 
1:56.721 
1:57.903 
1:57.426 
1:57.791 

2:01.314 
1:59.338 
1:57.983 
2:01.299 
1:59.920 

1:58.602 
1:59.802 
2:00.912 
2:01.409 
2:03.478 

2:00.348 
1:59.678 
1:59.688 
1:59.749 
2:01.652 
2:00.426 
2:01.144 
2:01.896 

2:01.841 
2:02.981 
2:04.354 
2:02.658 
2:02.966 
2:03.202 
2:04.447 
2:07.981 
2:06.299 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Pos 

46 

No. 

46 

Name 

GAMMER Wolfgang 

Nat 

AUT 

FMN 

OAMTC

Bike 

BMW 

Class 

SBK 

Tyre 

Dunlop 

Overall BestTm Diff Q1 Best Tm R2. Best Tm Points 

0 
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OFFICIAL GRID FOR RACE2
POLE POSITION

 1 1
88 RESCH Roland 

1:53.176

 1 2
19 S. 

1:53.601

 1 3
52 PESEK Lukas 

1:53.823

 1 4
24 J. 

1:54.418

 2 5
7 P. 

1:54.940

 2 6
11 S. 

1:55.266

 2 7
77 CAMLEK Berto 

1:55.972

 2 8
22 B. 

1:56.234

 3 9
777 CHOY Martin 

1:56.506

 3 10
49 WOHNER Mike 

1:56.721

 3 11
21 S. 

1:57.267

 3 12
374 G. 

1:57.426

 4 13
33 HOFER Hannes 

1:57.595

 4 14
12 DANGL Patrick 

1:57.834

 4 15
70 RUZA Vladimir 

1:57.916

 4 16
16 R. 

1:57.983

 5 17
81 W. 

1:58.015

 5 18
210 O. 

1:58.049

 5 19
85 KREIDL Patrick 

1:58.143

 5 20
15 CIHAK Milos 

1:58.602

 6 21
25 KRALJIC Matej 

1:58.791

 6 22
50 C. 

1:58.978

 6 23
140 K. 

1:59.018

 6 24
6 MISTODE Ionut 

1:59.021

 7 25
125 BUCSI Robert 

1:59.483

 7 26
10 D. 

1:59.678

 7 27
90 L. 

1:59.688

 7 28
17 GORKA Pawel 

1:59.749

 8 29
211 ZAJIC Tomas 

1:59.927

 8 30
9 N. 

1:59.963

 8 31
41 P. 

2:00.733

 8 32
42 C. 

2:01.108

 9 33
76 B. 

2:01.363

 9 34
35 B. 

2:01.510

 9 35
54 K. 

2:01.732

 9 36
95 D. 

2:02.561

 10 37
3 H. 

2:02.658

 10 38
82 D. 

2:02.840

 10 39
18 P. 

2:03.202

 10 40
34 KALUZKA Piotr 

2:03.380
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 11 41
113 S. 

2:04.039

 11 42
92 V. 

2:04.761
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
19 
70 

211 
35 

140 
9 

125 
41 
17 
50 
90 
42 
10 

113 
95 
34 
18 
54 

82 

Name 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
RUZA Vladimir 
ZAJIC Tomas 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
KONDRATOWICZ Mariusz
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
BUCSI Robert 
POLAK Stanislav 
GORKA Pawel 
CHELKOWSKI Waldemar 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomie
CHOMICZ Jaroslaw 
DULIK Radoslav 
SCASNY Zdeno 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
KALUZKA Piotr 
PRENDOTA Piotr 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 

DURYNEK Mariusz 

FMN 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 

PZM 

Nat 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 

POL 

Competitor 
Szkopek Team by Poland
SG Fix Racing Team 
Amboseli Racing 
SuperBike Race Team 
Motul Junak Kondratowic
Limousine Prague racing 
NB Moto kft - Noarth Rac
KRTZ s.r.o. 
BMW Motorrad Czech 
AMK GDYNIA 
Team LRP Poland 

Yamaha Maco Racing Tea
Motoclubbalaz 
DRT 
BMW Polska 
Ducati Torun Motul Team 
Motomaxx racing team 

DRT DNES 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Honda 

BMW 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Bridgesto
Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

2 

Total Tm 
27:19.790 
27:53.177 
28:13.088 
28:21.114 
28:21.536 
28:23.481 
28:29.580 
28:29.966 
28:34.457 
28:38.790 
28:39.332 
28:49.572 
28:51.646 
27:03.006 
27:03.423 
27:04.271 
27:25.054 
28:04.353 

4:18.496 

Diff 

33.387 
53.298 

1:01.324 
1:01.746 
1:03.691 
1:09.790 
1:10.176 
1:14.667 
1:19.000 
1:19.542 
1:29.782 
1:31.856 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:55.138 
1:58.204 
1:58.793 
1:58.570 
1:59.707 
1:59.971 
2:00.786 
1:59.915 
2:00.310 
2:00.987 
2:01.406 
2:01.552 
2:01.136 
2:02.883 
2:03.145 
2:03.123 
2:03.839 
2:01.690 

2:03.625 

oints 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

33.387 

Avg. Speed 

145,687 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.138 

Best Speed 

148,205 

Best Lap by 

19 - SZKOPEK Pawel 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
19 
70 

211 
140 
35 

125 
9 

50 
41 
90 
17 
10 
42 
54 
82 

113 
95 
98 
34 
18 

Name 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
RUZA Vladimir 
ZAJIC Tomas 
KONDRATOWICZ Mariusz 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
BUCSI Robert 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
CHELKOWSKI Waldemar 
POLAK Stanislav 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomiej
GORKA Pawel 
DULIK Radoslav 
CHOMICZ Jaroslaw 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
DURYNEK Mariusz 
SCASNY Zdeno 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
OSKALDOWICZ Janusz 
KALUZKA Piotr 
PRENDOTA Piotr 

FMN 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
MAMS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 

Nat 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 

Competitor 
Szkopek Team by Poland Position 
SG Fix Racing Team 
Amboseli Racing 
Motul Junak Kondratowicz Team 
SuperBike Race Team 
NB Moto kft - Noarth Racing 
Limousine Prague racing team 
AMK GDYNIA 
KRTZ s.r.o. 
Team LRP Poland 
BMW Motorrad Czech 
Yamaha Maco Racing Team 

Motomaxx racing team 
DRT DNES 
Motoclubbalaz 
DRT 

BMW Polska 
Ducati Torun Motul Team 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridgesto

R1.  
25 
20 
16 
13 

9 
10 

8 
11 
7 
6 
2 
5 
0 
4 
3 
0 
1 
0 
0 
-- 

R2.  
25 
20 
16 
11 
13 

9 
10 

6 
8 
5 
7 
3 
4 
0 
0 
2 
1 
-- 
0 
0 

Total points
50 
40 
32 
24 
22 
19 
18 
17 
15 
11 
9 
8 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified (120% = 2:18.652) 

No. 
19 
57 

3 
661 
47 

1 
134 

9 
27 

144 
461 
83 
42 
91 
18 
88 
69 
11 
61 
13 
14 
51 

131 
34 

2 
188 
53 

8 
44 

4 
33 
66 

39 
48 

111 

Name 
CHROBAK Janos 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
KALAB Igor 
BROZ Jiri 
SIEDER Kevin 
KISPATAKI Viktor 
NEMETH Balazs 
PONCIK Josef 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon
GESSLBAUER Gerold 
YILMAZ Nuri 
CHALUPA Michal 
KARASEK Antonin 
KLOC Piotr 
SODOMKA Tomas 
BRUCKNER Robert 
JUDA Dominik 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
MULLER Manuel 
GRMAN Pavol 
OZKACAR Aras 
HLAVENKA Vit 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
ORMAN Agah 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SVOBODA Petr 
SLOBODA Miroslav 
SODOMKA Petr 
MENOZZI Federico 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
SUBRT Tomas 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 

KLIMITS Martin 
ADLOF Jan 
IVANOV Svetlin 

FMN 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
TMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
SMF 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
SMF 
TMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCC 
SMF 
ACCR 
FMI 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 

SMF 
ACCR 
BFM 

Nat 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
TUR 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
SLO 
AUT 
SVK 
TUR 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
ITA 
POL 
CZE 
TUR 

SVK 
CZE 
BGR 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 
Szkopek Team 
MBNS Triumph 
Montaze Broz Racing Team 
Amboseli Racing 
H-Moto 
Triumph Budapest - NB Motor 
DAFITMOTORACING 
Stranek Racing 
Team GESSLPOWER - OCR 
JRT JUTESAN 
Czech Road Racing Team 
Filla Racing Academy 
linuxpl.com 
Spencer life media 
Trace 
Exteria Racing 
AMD Kranj 
OK-Haus Racing Team 
Slovakia Racing Team 
SETUP Racing Team 
Moder Consult 
Arcus Racing Bio-Circle Krynica M
Orman Racing Team 
R.A.L.o.s. 

Laki RT 53 
Spencer life media 
Bierreti Racing 
DUSZANTEAM 
Subrt racing team 
Orman Racing Team 

Spencer life media 
ZEDMOTO 

Bike 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop/
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 
8 
10 
6 
8 
9 
9 
7 
10 
6 
5 
8 
9 
8 
5 
7 
7 
9 
5 
7 
7 
10 
11 
9 
10 
4 
8 
10 
6 
6 
8 
1 
8 

Best Tm 
1:55.544 
1:56.912 
1:57.194 
1:58.820 
1:59.089 
1:59.231 
1:59.362 
1:59.411 
1:59.486 
1:59.812 
1:59.815 
2:00.905 
2:01.013 
2:02.001 
2:02.679 
2:02.899 
2:03.031 
2:03.088 
2:03.095 
2:03.504 
2:03.715 
2:04.045 
2:04.313 
2:04.721 
2:04.972 
2:05.241 
2:05.288 
2:05.569 
2:07.100 
2:12.144 
2:13.927 
2:15.734 

Diff 

1.368 
1.650 
3.276 
3.545 
3.687 
3.818 
3.867 
3.942 
4.268 
4.271 
5.361 
5.469 
6.457 
7.135 
7.355 
7.487 
7.544 
7.551 
7.960 
8.171 
8.501 
8.769 
9.177 
9.428 
9.697 
9.744 

10.025 
11.556 
16.600 
18.383 
20.190 

Best Speed 
147,684 
145,956 
145,605 
143,612 
143,288 
143,117 
142,960 
142,901 
142,812 
142,423 
142,420 
141,136 
141,010 
139,868 
139,095 
138,846 
138,697 
138,633 
138,625 
138,166 
137,930 
137,563 
137,266 
136,817 
136,543 
136,249 
136,198 
135,893 
134,256 
129,132 
127,413 
125,716 

- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.05.30. 11:58:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 11:30:19 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 11:30 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
19 C. 

1:55.544

 1 2
57 Z. 

1:56.912

 1 3
3 KALAB Igor 

1:57.194

 1 4
661 BROZ Jiri 

1:58.820

 2 5
47 SIEDER Kevin 

1:59.089

 2 6
1 K. 

1:59.231

 2 7
134 N. 

1:59.362

 2 8
9 PONCIK Josef 

1:59.411

 3 9
27 S. 

1:59.486

 3 10
144 G. 

1:59.812

 3 11
461 YILMAZ Nuri 

1:59.815

 3 12
83 C. 

2:00.905

 4 13
42 K. 

2:01.013

 4 14
91 KLOC Piotr 

2:02.001

 4 15
18 S. 

2:02.679

 4 16
88 B. 

2:02.899

 5 17
69 JUDA Dominik 

2:03.031

 5 18
11 H. 

2:03.088

 5 19
61 M. 

2:03.095

 5 20
13 GRMAN Pavol 

2:03.504

 6 21
14 OZKACAR Aras 

2:03.715

 6 22
51 HLAVENKA Vit 

2:04.045

 6 23
131 C. 

2:04.313

 6 24
34 ORMAN Agah 

2:04.721

 7 25
2 C. 

2:04.972

 7 26
188 S. 

2:05.241

 7 27
53 S. 

2:05.288

 7 28
8 SODOMKA Petr 

2:05.569

 8 29
44 M. 

2:07.100

 8 30
4 B. 

2:12.144

 8 31
33 SUBRT Tomas 

2:13.927

 8 32
66 ACIKGOZ Kadir 

2:15.734

Printed: 2015.05.30. 12:54:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - REVISED 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 15:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
19 

134 
57 
69 
18 
42 
13 

131 
53 
27 
51 

2 
8 
1 

Name 
CHROBAK Janos 
NEMETH Balazs 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
JUDA Dominik 
SODOMKA Tomas 
KARASEK Antonin 
GRMAN Pavol 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
SLOBODA Miroslav 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
HLAVENKA Vit 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SODOMKA Petr 
KISPATAKI Viktor 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 
Triumph Budapest - NB M
Szkopek Team 
Exteria Racing 
Spencer life media 
Filla Racing Academy 
Slovakia Racing Team 
Arcus Racing Bio-Circle K
Laki RT 53 
Stranek Racing 
Moder Consult 
R.A.L.o.s. 
Spencer life media 
H-Moto 

Bike 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 

Total Tm 
25:43.822 
26:02.467 
26:29.805 
26:54.616 
26:55.145 
26:56.915 
27:08.894 
27:10.988 
27:20.462 
27:21.658 
27:23.929 
27:32.946 
25:58.781 
21:54.289 

Diff 

18.645 
45.983 

1:10.794 
1:11.323 
1:13.093 
1:25.072 
1:27.166 
1:36.640 
1:37.836 
1:40.107 
1:49.124 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:57.641 
1:58.842 
1:58.443 
2:01.859 
2:02.584 
2:02.845 
2:03.601 
2:03.646 
2:04.260 
1:59.996 
2:03.757 
2:04.586 
2:07.252 
1:58.481 

oints 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.645 

Avg. Speed 

143,690 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.641 

Best Speed 

145,051 

Best Lap by 

19 - CHROBAK Janos 

Printed: 2015.05.30. 16:47:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - REVISED 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:57:27 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.30. 15:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (120% = 2:26.294) 

No. 
134 
19 

661 
83 

3 
39 
42 
11 

111 
18 

1 
13 
91 
88 

144 
8 
4 

33 

2 
9 

14 
27 
34 
44 
47 
48 
51 
53 
57 
61 
66 
69 

131 
188 
461 

Name 
NEMETH Balazs 
CHROBAK Janos 
BROZ Jiri 
CHALUPA Michal 
KALAB Igor 
KLIMITS Martin 
KARASEK Antonin 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
IVANOV Svetlin 
SODOMKA Tomas 
KISPATAKI Viktor 
GRMAN Pavol 
KLOC Piotr 
BRUCKNER Robert 
GESSLBAUER Gerold 
SODOMKA Petr 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
SUBRT Tomas 

CHLADEK Rostislav 
PONCIK Josef 
OZKACAR Aras 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon
ORMAN Agah 
MENOZZI Federico 
SIEDER Kevin 
ADLOF Jan 
HLAVENKA Vit 
SLOBODA Miroslav 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
MULLER Manuel 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 
JUDA Dominik 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
SVOBODA Petr 
YILMAZ Nuri 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
AMZS 
BFM 
ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
TMF 
PZM 
OAMTC 
FMI 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCC 
TMF 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SLO 
BGR 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
POL 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
TUR 
POL 
AUT 
ITA 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
AUT 
TUR 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
TUR 

Competitor 
Triumph Budapest - NB Motor 
Schmidt Racing 
Montaze Broz Racing Team 
Czech Road Racing Team 
MBNS Triumph 

Filla Racing Academy 
AMD Kranj 
ZEDMOTO 
Spencer life media 
H-Moto 
Slovakia Racing Team 
linuxpl.com 
Trace 
Team GESSLPOWER - OCR 
Spencer life media 
DUSZANTEAM 
Subrt racing team 

R.A.L.o.s. 
DAFITMOTORACING 
SETUP Racing Team 
Stranek Racing 
Orman Racing Team 
Bierreti Racing 
Amboseli Racing 
Spencer life media 
Moder Consult 
Laki RT 53 
Szkopek Team 
OK-Haus Racing Team 
Orman Racing Team 
Exteria Racing 
Arcus Racing Bio-Circle Krynica M

JRT JUTESAN 

Bike 
Triumph 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop/
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
5 
5 
1 
5 
5 
9 
4 
2 
5 
3 
2 
9 
9 
7 
3 
3 
3 
9 

Best Tm 
2:01.912 
2:01.934 
2:03.067 
2:03.531 
2:04.357 
2:04.921 
2:06.041 
2:06.307 
2:08.292 
2:08.798 
2:09.264 
2:10.303 
2:11.269 
2:11.720 
2:15.665 
2:16.998 
2:18.375 
2:20.348 

Diff 

0.022 
1.155 
1.619 
2.445 
3.009 
4.129 
4.395 
6.380 
6.886 
7.352 
8.391 
9.357 
9.808 

13.753 
15.086 
16.463 
18.436 

Best Speed 
139,970 
139,945 
138,656 
138,135 
137,218 
136,598 
135,385 
135,099 
133,009 
132,487 
132,009 
130,956 
129,993 
129,548 
125,780 
124,557 
123,317 
121,583 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.05.31. 9:28:59 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:02:12 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 09:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

19 
57 

3 
661 
47 

1 
134 

9 
27 

144 
461 
83 
42 
91 
18 
88 
69 
11 
61 
13 
14 
51 

131 
34 
39 

2 
188 
53 

8 
44 

111 
4 

33 
66 
48 

Name 

CHROBAK Janos 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
KALAB Igor 
BROZ Jiri 
SIEDER Kevin 
KISPATAKI Viktor 
NEMETH Balazs 
PONCIK Josef 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
GESSLBAUER Gerold 
YILMAZ Nuri 
CHALUPA Michal 
KARASEK Antonin 
KLOC Piotr 
SODOMKA Tomas 
BRUCKNER Robert 
JUDA Dominik 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
MULLER Manuel 
GRMAN Pavol 
OZKACAR Aras 
HLAVENKA Vit 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
ORMAN Agah 
KLIMITS Martin 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SVOBODA Petr 
SLOBODA Miroslav 
SODOMKA Petr 
MENOZZI Federico 
IVANOV Svetlin 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
SUBRT Tomas 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 
ADLOF Jan 

Nat 

HUN 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
TUR 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
SLO 
AUT 
SVK 
TUR 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
ITA 
BGR 
POL 
CZE 
TUR 
CZE 

FMN 

MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC
MAMS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC
TMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC
SMF 
AMZS 
OAMTC
SMF 
TMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCC 
SMF 
ACCR 
FMI 
BFM 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC
ACCR 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop/pi
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Overall BestTm 

1:55.544 
1:56.912 
1:57.194 
1:58.820 
1:59.089 
1:59.231 
1:59.362 
1:59.411 
1:59.486 
1:59.812 
1:59.815 
2:00.905 
2:01.013 
2:02.001 
2:02.679 
2:02.899 
2:03.031 
2:03.088 
2:03.095 
2:03.504 
2:03.715 
2:04.045 
2:04.313 
2:04.721 
2:04.921 
2:04.972 
2:05.241 
2:05.288 
2:05.569 
2:07.100 
2:08.292 
2:12.144 
2:13.927 
2:15.734 

Diff 

1.368 
1.650 
3.276 
3.545 
3.687 
3.818 
3.867 
3.942 
4.268 
4.271 
5.361 
5.469 
6.457 
7.135 
7.355 
7.487 
7.544 
7.551 
7.960 
8.171 
8.501 
8.769 
9.177 
9.377 
9.428 
9.697 
9.744 

10.025 
11.556 
12.748 
16.600 
18.383 
20.190 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:55.544 
1:56.912 
1:57.194 
1:58.820 
1:59.089 
1:59.231 
1:59.362 
1:59.411 
1:59.486 
1:59.812 
1:59.815 
2:00.905 
2:01.013 
2:02.001 
2:02.679 
2:02.899 
2:03.031 
2:03.088 
2:03.095 
2:03.504 
2:03.715 
2:04.045 
2:04.313 
2:04.721 

2:04.972 
2:05.241 
2:05.288 
2:05.569 
2:07.100 

2:12.144 
2:13.927 
2:15.734 

R2. Best Tm 

2:01.934 

2:04.357 
2:03.067 

2:09.264 
2:01.912 

2:15.665 

2:03.531 
2:06.041 
2:11.269 
2:08.798 
2:11.720 

2:06.307 

2:10.303 

2:04.921 

2:16.998 

2:08.292 
2:18.375 
2:20.348 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 9:31:21 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 



OFFICIAL GRID FOR RACE2
POLE POSITION

 1 1
19 C. 

1:55.544

 1 2
57 Z. 

1:56.912

 1 3
3 KALAB Igor 

1:57.194

 1 4
661 BROZ Jiri 

1:58.820

 2 5
47 SIEDER Kevin 

1:59.089

 2 6
1 K. 

1:59.231

 2 7
134 N. 

1:59.362

 2 8
9 PONCIK Josef 

1:59.411

 3 9
27 S. 

1:59.486

 3 10
144 G. 

1:59.812

 3 11
461 YILMAZ Nuri 

1:59.815

 3 12
83 C. 

2:00.905

 4 13
42 K. 

2:01.013

 4 14
91 KLOC Piotr 

2:02.001

 4 15
18 S. 

2:02.679

 4 16
88 B. 

2:02.899

 5 17
69 JUDA Dominik 

2:03.031

 5 18
11 H. 

2:03.088

 5 19
61 M. 

2:03.095

 5 20
13 GRMAN Pavol 

2:03.504

 6 21
14 OZKACAR Aras 

2:03.715

 6 22
51 HLAVENKA Vit 

2:04.045

 6 23
131 C. 

2:04.313

 6 24
34 ORMAN Agah 

2:04.721

 7 25
39 KLIMITS Martin 

2:04.921

 7 26
2 C. 

2:04.972

 7 27
188 S. 

2:05.241

 7 28
53 S. 

2:05.288

 8 29
8 SODOMKA Petr 

2:05.569

 8 30
44 M. 

2:07.100

 8 31
111 I. 

2:08.292

 8 32
4 B. 

2:12.144

 9 33
33 SUBRT Tomas 

2:13.927

 9 34
66 ACIKGOZ Kadir 

2:15.734

Printed: 2015.05.31. 9:46:26 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 14:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
19 

134 
57 

1 
27 
69 
42 
18 
53 

8 
2 

51 
131 

39 
91 
13 

Name 
CHROBAK Janos 
NEMETH Balazs 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
KISPATAKI Viktor 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
JUDA Dominik 
KARASEK Antonin 
SODOMKA Tomas 
SLOBODA Miroslav 
SODOMKA Petr 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
HLAVENKA Vit 
CABALA Bartlomiej 

KLIMITS Martin 
KLOC Piotr 
GRMAN Pavol 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
MAMS 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 

SMF 
PZM 
SMF 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
POL 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 

SVK 
POL 
SVK 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 
Triumph Budapest - NB M
Szkopek Team 
H-Moto 
Stranek Racing 
Exteria Racing 
Filla Racing Academy 
Spencer life media 
Laki RT 53 
Spencer life media 
R.A.L.o.s. 
Moder Consult 
Arcus Racing Bio-Circle K

linuxpl.com 
Slovakia Racing Team 

Bike 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 
11 

8 
5 
1 

Total Tm 
25:44.622 
25:54.233 
26:08.520 
26:20.722 
26:37.770 
26:38.588 
26:50.573 
27:04.248 
27:21.436 
27:44.873 
27:45.008 
23:56.364 
26:12.800 

16:36.221 
10:43.811 
2:53.074 

Diff 

9.611 
23.898 
36.100 
53.148 
53.966 

1:05.951 
1:19.626 
1:36.814 
2:00.251 
2:00.386 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

5 Laps 
8 Laps 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:57.833 
1:58.227 
1:58.771 
1:59.633 
2:01.440 
2:01.094 
2:02.577 
2:02.326 
2:04.214 
2:05.622 
2:05.931 
2:05.415 
2:03.186 

2:02.843 
2:05.273 
2:53.074 

oints 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.611 

Avg. Speed 

143,616 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.833 

Best Speed 

144,815 

Best Lap by 

19 - CHROBAK Janos 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 15:54:21 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - REVISED 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:22:44 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2015.05.31. 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
19 

134 
57 
69 
42 
18 
27 

1 
53 

131 
8 
2 

51 
13 
39 
91 

Name 
CHROBAK Janos 
NEMETH Balazs 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
JUDA Dominik 
KARASEK Antonin 
SODOMKA Tomas 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
KISPATAKI Viktor 
SLOBODA Miroslav 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
SODOMKA Petr 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
HLAVENKA Vit 
GRMAN Pavol 
KLIMITS Martin 
KLOC Piotr 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
MAMS 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
HUN 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 
Triumph Budapest - NB Motor 
Szkopek Team 
Exteria Racing 
Filla Racing Academy 
Spencer life media 
Stranek Racing 
H-Moto 
Laki RT 53 
Arcus Racing Bio-Circle Krynica Minera
Spencer life media 
R.A.L.o.s. 
Moder Consult 
Slovakia Racing Team 

linuxpl.com 

Bike 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

R1.  
25 
20 
16 
13 
10 
11 
6 
2 
7 
8 
3 
4 
5 
9 
-- 
-- 

R2.  
25 
20 
16 
10 

9 
8 

11 
13 

7 
3 
6 
5 
4 
0 
0 
0 

Total points
50 
40 
32 
23 
19 
19 
17 
15 
14 
11 
9 
9 
9 
9 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.05.31. 15:54:52 
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IMRC MM SR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN)  - REVISED 

Moto2 / SSP 

IMRC - Points Race 1 + 2 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 
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